
F1AM
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma dogr.

1 Cyprian BŁASZCZYK 6347 53816 Gliwickie SML S 60 46 90 51 247
2 Jan KMIEĆ 8208 160297 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie J 44 60 64 65 233
3 Mikołaj GROBLIŃSKI 7951 131653 MTRS Sowiniec S 60 54 74 44 232
4 Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 160296 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie J 35 60 64 45 204
5 Ryszadr LEWANDOWSKI 3354 119119 Aer. Ziemi Pilskiej S 60 22 90 20 192
6 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 53812 Aeroklub Gliwicki S 10 22 54 78 164
7 Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 42 6 25 90 163
8 Michał WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 158176 Aeroklub Gliwicki J 36 26 0 25 87
9 Robert IZBAN 7777 111052 Aer. Ziemi Pilskiej S 60 3 0 0 63

10 Adrian STĘPIEŃ 6548 53878 MTRS Sowiniec S 0 0 0 0 0
11 Justyna GĄDEK 7431 79287 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 0 0 0 0 0

F1H
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma dogr.

1 Henryk KRUPA 6634 53781 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 60 60 90 90 300 65
2 Rafał WAGNER 7798 118259 Aeroklub Poznański S 60 60 90 90 300 54
3 Henryk CZEKAŃSKI 6809 65716 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 42 57 90 90 279
4 Jan KATZBAN 7713 107421 Aer. Ziemi Pilskiej S 60 43 90 83 276
5 Robert IZBAN 7777 111052 Aer. Ziemi Pilskiej S 60 60 75 75 270
6 Ryszard LEWANDOWSKI 3354 119119 Aer. Ziemi Pilskiej S 60 60 90 53 263
7 Filip BADYLAK 7036 53880 MTRS Sowiniec S 60 6 77 90 233
8 Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 160296 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie J 60 35 88 45 228
9 Jan KMIEĆ 8208 160297 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie J 56 60 90 20 226
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10 Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 45 60 4 90 199
11 Justyna GĄDEK 7431 79287 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 60 60 52 18 190
12 Michał WYSZOMIRSKI 8168 158176 Aeroklub Gliwicki J 30 59 32 42 163
13 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 53812 Aeroklub Gliwicki S 52 32 27 36 147
14 Mikołaj GROBLIŃSKI 7951 131653 MTRS Sowiniec S 60 0 0 0 60
15 Adrian STĘPIEŃ 6548 53878 MTRS Sowiniec S 17 0 0 0 17

F1G
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma dogr.

1 Stanisław SKIBICKI 3076 54069 OSiR w Suwałkach S 60 60 90 90 300
2 Oliwia DANILEWICZ 7992 133215 OSiR w Suwałkach J 59 60 90 90 299
3 Tomasz LIPSKI 6960 53802 Gliwickie SML S 60 57 90 90 297
4 Jacek ŻUROWSKI 6857 53801 Gliwickie SML S 51 60 70 90 271
5 Konrad ŻUROWSKI 6856 86077 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 63 88 271
6 Paweł KNEBEL 8131 149081 OSiR w Suwałkach J 34 60 89 83 266
7 Oliwia SZTURGULEWSKA 8270 162212 OSiR w Suwałkach J 60 60 31 90 241

F1K
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma dogr.

1 Rafał WAGNER 7798 118259 Aeroklub Poznański S 60 60 90 90 300 84
2 Roman SOWA 3494 53831 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 90 90 300 36
3 Hanna ZAJDEL 8329 164529 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 90 90 300 4
4 Marek KAJDANIAK 7362 67948 Aeroklub Poznański S 60 52 71 90 273 0
5 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 90 59 269 0
6 Tomasz LIPSKI 6960 53802 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 80 22 222 0
7 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML J 4 60 79 20 163 0
8 Jacek POGONOWSKI 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML S 28 17 0 0 45 0
9 Zuzanna ZAJDEL 8377 166678 Gliwickie SML J 6 0 0 0 6 0

10 Alicja WYSZOMIERSKA 8242 161670 Aeroklub Gliwicki J 2 0 0 0 2 0
11 Zuzanna KONIECZNA 8387 167180 Aeroklub Gliwicki J 0 0



F1QM
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma dogr.

1 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 60 90 270
2 Rafał JĘDRYSIAK 7925 130863 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 53 88 261
3 Jacek POGONOWSKI 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 51 86 257
4 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 60 67 247
5 Zuzanna ZAJDEL 8377 166678 Gliwickie SML J 51 23 60 73 207
6 Hanna ZAJDEL 8329 164529 Gliwickie SML J 52 25 23 71 171
7 Maciej TRYBUŁA 7788 117924 Aeroklub Gliwicki J 0

F1J
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma dogr.

1 Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 53746 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie S 90 90 120 90 90 480
2 Daniel Bogomaz 7272 54194 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie S 90 90 120 83 90 473
3 Michał Krężel 7511 84783 Mieleckie SML S 90 90 120 86 75 461
4 Edward Burek 2588 53982 Mieleckie SML S 90 90 93 90 90 453
5 Gabriel Grabarkiewicz 754 54068 Aer. Ziemi Wałbrzyskiej S 90 84 12 0 0 186
6 Patryk Straś 6352 54195 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie S 90 16 0 0 0 106

F1S
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub I lot II lot III lot IV lot  V lot suma dogr.

1 Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 60 82 262
2 Stanisław SKIBICKI 3076 54069 OSiR w Suwałkach S 58 60 34 51 203
3 Filip BADYLAK 7036 53880 MTRS Sowiniec S 38 60 33 51 182
4 Jan WOJTAK 2440 53825 Aeroklub Gliwicki S 22 55 26 30 133
5 Wojciech BŁACHUT 6877 53814 Gliwickie SML S 38 29 20 43 130
6 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 53812 Aeroklub Gliwicki S 23 22 50 25 120
7 Adrian STĘPIEŃ 6548 53878 MTRS Sowiniec S 0 46 35 23 104
8 Mikołaj GROBLIŃSKI 7951 131653 MTRS Sowiniec S 0
9 Oliwia SZTURGLEWSKA 8270 162212 OSiR w Suwałkach J 0

Organizator: Tadeusz Milewski Sędzia główny: Tadeusz Milewski



drużynowa F1H
poz Imię i nazwisko licencja FAI ID klub Suma

Jan KATZBAN 7713 107421 S 276
Robert IZBAN 7777 111052 S 270
Ryszard LEWANDOWSKI 3354 119119 S 263
Henryk KRUPA 6634 53781 S 300
Henryk CZEKAŃSKI 6809 65716 S 279
Justyna GĄDEK 7431 79287 S 190
Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 160296 J 228
Jan KMIEĆ 8208 160297 J 226

Filip BADYLAK 7036 53880 S 233
Mikołaj GROBLIŃSKI 7951 131653 S 60
Adrian STĘPIEŃ 6548 53878 S 17
Michał WYSZOMIRSKI 8168 158176 J 163
Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 53812 S 147

Rafał WAGNER 7798 118259 S 300

Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 53826 S 199

Organizator: Tadeusz Milewski Sędzia główny: Tadeusz Milewski
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